
Timestamp Name Email Agency Title/Position

1/15/2026 12:52:29Jessica Boock jessicas@bway.org Bridgeway, Inc. System of Care Director

1/15/2026 12:55:20Jordan Petersen jpetersen@9thjudicial.org Knox County Drug Court Drug Court Officer

1/15/2026 12:55:53Kim Brannon kbrannonsibley@knoxhousing.orgKnox County Housing AuthorityParticipant Engagement Manager

1/15/2026 12:57:53Peter Schwartzman pschwart@ci.galesburg.il.usCity Government Mayor

1/15/2026 12:57:59Tracy Huber thuber@tasc.org TASC Deflection Specialist

1/15/2026 12:58:15Sandra K Beecher MA, CRADC, PCGC, CODP I, Q-DOT Substance Abuse Professionalskbeeche@gatewayfoundation.orgGateway Foundation Sr Professional Relations Manager 

1/15/2026 13:00:02Vicki Rose vickir@bway.org Bridgeway Inc BH Administrator 

1/15/2026 13:00:09Jordan Petersen jpetersen@9thjudicial.org Knox County Drug Court Drug Court Officer

1/15/2026 13:00:09Johanna Gonzalez johanna.gonzalez@illinois.govIDHS-DBHR ROSC Coordinator 

1/15/2026 13:01:24Logan Akers lakers@tasc.org WISE-TASC Deflection Specialist

1/15/2026 13:01:41Stephanie Burkhardt sburkhardt@birthtofiveil.comBirth to Five Illinois Administrative Support

1/15/2026 13:02:03Kami Garrison klgarrison@chestnut.org Chestnut Health Region 3 TA, Statewide ROSC

1/15/2026 13:02:11Misty Misty@wirpc.org WIRC DV Case Manager

1/15/2026 13:02:12Brycen McFadden Brycen.mcfadden@oxfordhouse.orgOxford House Outreach Coordinator

1/15/2026 13:07:09Bart Wolek bwolek@pslegal.org Prairie State Legal ServicesSupervising Attorney

1/15/2026 13:07:20lynsey glass lynseyg@bway.org bridgeway prss

1/15/2026 13:07:30Leah Painter lpainter@9thjudicial.org 9th Judicial Circuit Drug Court Coordinator


